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HJ/DJ 20
1

2

3

4

Otgonzaya Adrian, IFK Lund

Otgonzaya Edgar, IFK Lund

Persson Fredrik, IFK Lund

Claeson Felix, IFK Lund

Final

Semi

Semi

Otgonzaya Adrian - Otgonzaya Edgar

Otgonzaya Adrian - Persson Fredrik

Otgonzaya Edgar - Claeson Felix

7, -10, 6, 9

7, 6, 8

-9, 10, 12, -4, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 35
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Lövgren Philip, IFK Lund

Gummesson Ronny, IFK Lund

Timner Urban, IFK Lund

Beijer Fabian, IFK Lund

Larsson Harry, IFK Lund

Rydstedt Johan, IFK Lund

Sigrell Anders, IFK Lund

Salehi Izadkhasti Pejman, IFK Lund

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4

1/4
1/4

1/4

Lövgren Philip - Gummesson Ronny
Lövgren Philip - Timner Urban

Gummesson Ronny - Beijer Fabian
Lövgren Philip - Larsson Harry

Gummesson Ronny - Rydstedt Johan
Timner Urban - Sigrell Anders

Fabian Beijer vann på WO mot Pejman Salehi Izadkhasti

9, 4, 10
9, 9, 6

5, 6, 5
1, 8, 9

4, 4, 8
9, 4, -6, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel Öppen
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Lövgren Philip, IFK Lund

von Heiroth Paul, IFK Lund

Bernersson Ola, IFK Lund

Törngren Daniel, IFK Lund

Andersson Mikael, IFK Lund

Storm Robert, IFK Lund

Castro Jiménez Daniel, IFK Lund

Gierup Ludvig, IFK Lund

Ariadad Sina, IFK Lund

Timner Urban, IFK Lund

Edwinson Tobias, IFK Lund

Mellström Anette, IFK Lund

Hansson Herman, IFK Lund

Gummesson Ronny, IFK Lund

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4
1/4

1/4
1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Lövgren Philip - von Heiroth Paul

Lövgren Philip - Bernersson Ola

von Heiroth Paul - Törngren Daniel

Lövgren Philip - Andersson Mikael

von Heiroth Paul - Storm Robert
Ola Bernersson vann på WO mot Daniel Castro Jiménez

Törngren Daniel - Gierup Ludvig
Lövgren Philip - Ariadad Sina

von Heiroth Paul - Timner Urban

Andersson Mikael - Edwinson Tobias

Storm Robert - Mellström Anette

Daniel Castro Jiménez vann på WO mot Herman 

Hansson

Gierup Ludvig - Gummesson Ronny

-11, -7, 6, 2, 7

9, 4, -8, 10

12, -3, -7, 11, 4

7, 6, 15

6, 7, -4, -6, 8

5, 8, 3
5, 7, 2

5, 9, 8

-8, 4, 8, 8

5, 7, 16

8, -3, 3, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojk/Flicksingel 11
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Fissore Oscar, IFK Lund

Andersson Adrian, IFK Lund

Mörtsell Vincent, IFK Lund

Magnusson Axel, IFK Lund

Olsson Lundahl Hugo, IFK Lund

W Schmidt Gunnar, IFK Lund

Persson Oscar, IFK Lund

Paulsson Harriet, IFK Lund

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4
1/4

1/4
1/4

Fissore Oscar - Andersson Adrian

Fissore Oscar - Mörtsell Vincent

Andersson Adrian - Magnusson Axel

Fissore Oscar - Olsson Lundahl Hugo
Andersson Adrian - W Schmidt Gunnar

Mörtsell Vincent - Persson Oscar
Magnusson Axel - Paulsson Harriet

4, 6, 1

-4, 2, 6, 5

10, -9, 6, -6, 8

4, 4, 5
0, 4, 3

7, 7, 9
4, 7, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojk/Flicksingel 13
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Claeson Felix, IFK Lund

Verdozzi Elliott, IFK Lund

Fissore Oscar, IFK Lund

Magnusson Axel, IFK Lund

Blixt Fabian, IFK Lund

Bjerre Isak, IFK Lund

Eriksson-Karlsson Hanna, IFK Lund

Kosovic Lazar, IFK Lund

Svensson Coelho Erik, IFK Lund

Beijer Arvid, IFK Lund

Final

Semi
Semi
1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

Claeson Felix - Verdozzi Elliott

Claeson Felix - Fissore Oscar
Verdozzi Elliott - Magnusson Axel
Claeson Felix - Blixt Fabian

Verdozzi Elliott - Bjerre Isak

Fissore Oscar - Eriksson-Karlsson Hanna

Magnusson Axel - Kosovic Lazar

Oscar Fissore vann på WO mot Erik Svensson Coelho

Isak Bjerre vann på WO mot Arvid Beijer

4, 5, 3

2, 4, -11, 3
7, 7, -11, 7
1, 4, 1

8, 5, 7

7, 8, 7

4, 5, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojk/flicksingel 15
1

2

3

4

5

6

Otgonzaya Adrian, IFK Lund

Otgonzaya Edgar, IFK Lund

Claeson Felix, IFK Lund

Nilsson Noa, IFK Lund

Wallin Adrian, IFK Lund

Persson Fredrik, IFK Lund

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Otgonzaya Adrian - Otgonzaya Edgar

Otgonzaya Adrian - Claeson Felix

Otgonzaya Edgar - Nilsson Noa

Claeson Felix - Wallin Adrian

Nilsson Noa - Persson Fredrik

4, 5, 9

8, 11, 8

2, 9, 4

9, 6, -11, 4

-8, 6, 7, -6, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojk/Flicksingel 9
1

2

3

4

Brits Benjamin, IFK Lund

Nilsson Erik, IFK Lund

Clementsson Emil, IFK Lund

Rey Charlie, IFK Lund

Final
Semi

Semi

Brits Benjamin - Nilsson Erik
Brits Benjamin - Clementsson Emil

Nilsson Erik - Rey Charlie

7, 9, 8
6, 8, -10, 8

-7, 8, 7, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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